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54. Flachen und Ernteertrage

l.and

Kaffee
Welt
Emteertrag......cccoovvvnene

Angola
Ernteertrag.......ooeeneeens

Athiopien
Emteertrag.........ccoecommees

Elfenbeinkiste
Kamerun
Emteertrag.......cccoevevenunens

Kenia
Emteertrag .....ccccoveeeenenne.

Madagaskar
Emteertrag........ccccoouvueunens

Tansania
Emteertrag...

Uganda
Emteertrag......cccooeoveevvennee

Zaire
Emteertrag......ccccooeruneee .

Dominikanische Republik
Emteertrag.......ccocoocveuernee.

El Salvador
Emteertrag...

Guatemala
Erntetlache...
Emteertrag...

Haiti
Emteertrag......ccocooevvvernn.

Kostarika
Emteertrag.......occooeeveunenn.

Kuba
Emteertrag........coceevvvennee.

Mexiko
Ernteflache . ...
Emteertrag

Brasilien
Anbauflache ...
Emteertrag

Ekuador
Emteertrag.......ccccooeveunenn.

Kolumbien
Ernteertrag......ccccceoveveunens

Peru
Ernteertrag........c.coeereeen.

Venezuela
Ernteflache
Ernteertrag

Indien
Emteertrag.......cccooeeunens

Indonesien
Emteertrag........ccccooeveneees

Philippinen
Ernteflache.
Ernteertrag.

*) Auf grofRen Pflanzungen.

1950

2 19»
46,0

31,2

8,2
9,9"

104
30,7

18,3

65,0

147
61,8

32,8

165
65,6

2663
1071,4

337,8
5,6

354
34,0

1960

183
51,1

26,6

229
118,6

54,0

218
98,7

24,0

42,0

304
1243

4 420
1796,6

33,3

462,0

303
53,0

68,0

91,9

39
32,3

1970

3 856

204,0

175,0

240,0

129,0

265
133,0

355
183,9

2403
754,8

78,0

507,0

65,4

287
60,6

63,6

177,8

54
49,0

1972

4 691

225,0

175,0

283,2

93,2

62,0

192
64,9

52,1

245
183,7

90,6

46,0

128,6

265
135,0

330
198,0

2600
1 600,0

66,0

432,0

66,0

267
40,4

68,9

178,7

54
54,0

1973

4 04«

210,0

166,0

195,9

80,3

71,2

203
73,9

50,7

114,9

265
138,0

33,0

30,0

374
204,1

2080
1872,9

52,1

528,0

57,3

272
65,9

»1,0

162,8

61
50,9

1974

4749

225

158

196

84

73

204
81

52

222
202

110

54

193

265
149

31

83

27

373
180

2270
1610

43

272
46

86

161

65
53

1975

4 430

68

174

270

87

66

240
88

55

223
213

64

oD

193

280
129

40

85

25

373
214

2630
1228

76

830

59

275
65

93

162

65
62

1976

3 653

72

170

305

93

80

243
89

55

245
211

63

42

192

270
153

36

85

25

380
242

1393
400

78

860

60

270
42

84

108

65
57



